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IsIe Joson - Dewith's

Luke Bonin - Brantford
Sukhraj Singh - KOTR
Daoud Sparks - The Whig
Francisco Villacis - The Whip
Trevor Oldroyd - Brantford
Michael Carty - Pinnacle

Rafig Abdul Hadi -Dewith's

Rohan Singh - Kombat

1
2
3 Jag Peters - The Whig
4 Hunter Derry - Pinnacle
5 Jordan Brown - Pinnacle
6 Navin Soni - Kombat
7 Abbas Issaky - The Whip
8 Kelvin Vautour - Royal City
#2i9 Hamza Sahi - Kombat
10 Tomas Baena - The Whip
11
12
13
14
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